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332 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 346 58 16,76 3 36 37 12 0 0 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0

333 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 331 32 9,67 5 20 21 8 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 0

334 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 118 4 3,39 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

335 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 81 1 1,23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

336 ΕΛΑΤΗΣ 214 11 5,14 8 2 1 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

337 ΕΛΑΤΗΣ 212 8 3,77 5 1 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

338 ΜΙΚΡΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 188 10 5,32 1 0 2 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

339 ΜΙΚΡΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 241 38 15,77 4 7 7 36 0 3 8 3 2 0 0 0 1 4 6 0

340 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 211 10 4,74 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 1 0

341 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 187 7 3,74 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

342 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 158 10 6,33 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0

343 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 177 7 3,95 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

344 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 202 3 1,49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

345 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 274 23 8,39 6 5 1 0 6 5 2 0 9 10 1 0 2 0 2 2

346 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 277 17 6,14 10 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 1

347 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 264 19 7,20 13 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

348 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 275 21 7,64 15 4 0 1 8 2 0 0 3 7 1 0 3 1 1 1

349 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 295 14 4,75 10 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0

350 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 273 21 7,69 8 2 0 2 4 5 0 0 8 3 1 1 1 0 0 0

351 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 259 24 9,27 16 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 2

352 ΛΑΒΑ 238 5 2,10 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

353 ΑΥΛΩΝ 130 5 3,85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

354 ΑΥΛΩΝ 151 3 1,99 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

355 ΒΑΘΥΛΑΚΚΟΥ 205 1 0,49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

356 ΒΑΘΥΛΑΚΚΟΥ 215 6 2,79 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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357 ΓΟΥΛΩΝ 181 2 1,10 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

358 ΙΜΕΡΩΝ 254 2 0,79 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

359 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 176 8 4,55 5 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

360 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 178 11 6,18 6 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

361 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 165 4 2,42 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

362 ΚΡΑΝΙΔΙΩΝ 242 10 4,13 6 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

363 ΚΡΑΝΙΔΙΩΝ 202 11 5,45 5 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

364 ΛΕΥΚΑΡΩΝ 225 1 0,44 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

365 ΜΕΣΙΑΝΗΣ 145 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

366 ΜΕΣΙΑΝΗΣ 139 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

367 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ 141 1 0,71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

368 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ 201 3 1,49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

369 ΝΕΡΑΙΔΑΣ 149 2 1,34 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

370 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 266 16 6,02 2 0 0 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

371 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 286 7 2,45 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

372 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 254 18 7,09 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5

373 ΠΟΛΥΡΡΑΧΟΥ 166 30 18,07 7 14 3 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 26 26 2 0 0 0

374 ΠΡΟΣΗΛΙΟΥ 188 5 2,66 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1

375 ΡΟΔΙΤΟΥ 312 3 0,96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

376 ΤΡΙΓΩΝΙΚΟΥ 298 12 4,03 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 9690 504 5,20 169 103 76 73 57 53 52 50 48 38 37 36 35 35 34 29
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332 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 346 58 16,76

333 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 331 32 9,67

334 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 118 4 3,39

335 ΤΡΑΝΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 81 1 1,23

336 ΕΛΑΤΗΣ 214 11 5,14

337 ΕΛΑΤΗΣ 212 8 3,77

338 ΜΙΚΡΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 188 10 5,32

339 ΜΙΚΡΟΒΑΛΤΟΥ 241 38 15,77

340 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 211 10 4,74

341 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 187 7 3,74

342 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 158 10 6,33

343 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 177 7 3,95

344 ΛΙΒΑΔΕΡΟΥ 202 3 1,49

345 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 274 23 8,39

346 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 277 17 6,14

347 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 264 19 7,20

348 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 275 21 7,64

349 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 295 14 4,75

350 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 273 21 7,69

351 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 259 24 9,27

352 ΛΑΒΑ 238 5 2,10

353 ΑΥΛΩΝ 130 5 3,85

354 ΑΥΛΩΝ 151 3 1,99

355 ΒΑΘΥΛΑΚΚΟΥ 205 1 0,49

356 ΒΑΘΥΛΑΚΚΟΥ 215 6 2,79
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0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 2 6 7

1 1 1 4 1 0 1 3 1 1 4 1 2 3 2

4 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

1 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 0 1 0

0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 0 1 1 0
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357 ΓΟΥΛΩΝ 181 2 1,10

358 ΙΜΕΡΩΝ 254 2 0,79

359 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 176 8 4,55

360 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 178 11 6,18

361 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΑΣ 165 4 2,42

362 ΚΡΑΝΙΔΙΩΝ 242 10 4,13

363 ΚΡΑΝΙΔΙΩΝ 202 11 5,45

364 ΛΕΥΚΑΡΩΝ 225 1 0,44

365 ΜΕΣΙΑΝΗΣ 145 0 0,00

366 ΜΕΣΙΑΝΗΣ 139 0 0,00

367 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ 141 1 0,71

368 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ 201 3 1,49

369 ΝΕΡΑΙΔΑΣ 149 2 1,34

370 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 266 16 6,02

371 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 286 7 2,45

372 ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΡΡΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ 254 18 7,09

373 ΠΟΛΥΡΡΑΧΟΥ 166 30 18,07

374 ΠΡΟΣΗΛΙΟΥ 188 5 2,66

375 ΡΟΔΙΤΟΥ 312 3 0,96

376 ΤΡΙΓΩΝΙΚΟΥ 298 12 4,03

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 9690 504 5,20
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